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Nominated President, Nodal Officers/Members of the District Court Computer Committee under e-Court Project Details in Judgeship Chamoli (Gopeshwar).

Name of Court complexes

Name of Judicial

Designation (Nodal Officer/DSA/SA/Member)

Contact details

Qfficer/Employee/DSA/SA Mobile No. Email Address
Sri. Vinod Kumar President 9412079233 |vinod.kumar74@aij.gov.in
Addl. District Judge, Karanprayag
District Court Complex, Chamoli Ms. Chhavi Bansal Nodal Officer 9458197843 | chhavi.bansal@aij.gov.in
(Gopeshwar) Chief Judicial Magistrate, Chamoli
Sri. Pawan Prasad Member (Headquarter) - 9997329843 | pawanthapliyal09@gmail.com
Senior Assistant/Reader
Sri. Yogendra Kumar Sagar Nodal Officer ' 9412079213 |yogendra.sagar@aij.gov.in
) Senior Civil Judge, Karranprayag i
Outlying Court, Karanprayag
Sri. Bharat Singh Chauhan Member (Karanprayag) 9639898366 | bharatsinghchauhan973@gmail.com
Head Assistant/Reader
Sri. Anil Kumar Kori Nodal Officer 9411793817 |anil.kori85@aij.gov.in
. Civil Judge/J.M., Joshimath
Outlying Court, Joshimath

Sri. Tejpal Singh Member (Joshimath) 8979566361 | tejpalsinghnegilS@gmail.com
Head Assistant/Reader
Sri. Laval Kumar Verma In-Charge Nodal Officer & Member of Headquarter 9412082373 |laval.verma@aij.gov.in
Civil Judge/J.M., Gopeshwar Gopeshwar
In-Charge Officer of Civil Judge (Jr. Note: Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)/J.M., Gopeshwar has been

Outlying Court, Pokhari Div.)/J.M., Pokhari given additional In-charge Nodal Officer of Outlying

! = Court Pokhari and Member of Headquarter.
Sri. Arjun Singh Negi Member (Pokhari) 9528966341 |arjunshingarjunshing05@gmail.com
Head Assistant/Reader
Sri. Kartikeya Joshi In-Charge Nodal Officer 9412083453 |kartikeya.joshi@aij.gov.in
Civil Judge/J.M., Karanprayag Note: Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)/J.M., Karanprayag has
) o In-Charge Officer of Civil Judge (Jr. been given additional In-charge Nodal Officer of

Outlying Court, Gairsain Div.)/J.M., Tharali and Gairsain Outlying Court, Gairsain.
Sri. Vikas Sah Member 7895164469 |vikassahrpg@gmail.com
Senior Assistant/Reader
Sri. Devansh Rathore Nodal Officer 9897384777 |devansh.rathore@aij.gov.in
Civil Judge/J.M., Joshimath

Outlying Court, Tharali/Gairsain

Smt. Tanuja Member (Tharali) 9897362140 |tanubadiyarl4@gmail.com
Junior Assistant/Ahelmad

# At present, there are no any other DSA/ SA working at Judegship Chamoli.
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District Judge,
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